5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM

6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM

6:30 PM
6:34 PM

2025 ISDTA JV Dance Team Championships

Perf. #

JV1
Jv2
JVv3
Jv4
JV5
JV6
Jv7

Jvg
JVo
JV10
JV11
JVv12
JV13

Jvi4
JV15

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Perf. #

Team

Newton High School
Team Time
Small School JV Pom
Newell-Fonda 6:38 PM
Sprit Lake 6:42 PM
Humboldt 6:46 PM
Western Christian 6:50 PM
Monticello 6:54 PM
Pella Christian 6:58 PM
Woodbury Central 7:02 PM
7:06 PM
Large School JV Hip Hop 7:10 PM
Sioux City East
Fort Dodge
Davenport Central 7:30 PM
Johnston 7:34 PM
Waukee
Cedar Falls
7:38 PM
Small School JV Hip Hop 7:42 PM
Creston 7:46 PM
Spirit Lake 7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:58 PM
8:02 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM

JV16
JV17
JVv18
JV19
JVv20
Jva1
Jv22
Jv23
Jv24

JV25
JV26

Jvar
Jv2g
JV29
JV30
JV31
JVv32
JV33
JV34
JV35

8:30 P.M. AWARDS CEREMONY

Large School JV Jazz
lowa City Liberty
Linn-Mar

Cedar Rapids Prairie
Waukee Northwest
Pleasant Valley
Ankeny Centennial
Sioux City East
Waukee

Johnston

Small School JV Jazz
Cherokee Washington
Monticello

Large School JV Pom
Davenport Central
Cedar Falls

Linn-Mar

Waukee Northwest
lowa City Liberty
Waukee

Cedar Rapids Prairie
Johnston

Ankeny Centennial




